
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

2203
4506

W1163712
142 SEK

Fiat 500L -13
Bumper Filling / Strip / Grill Left Rear

500 L 843.A1.000 MANUELL 5DR MINI-FLEX 1
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

6.446
A


